IL COLPO

HAIR

NAILS

B CUT & FINISHING

Chief Director BE &R EL R
Creative Director SIE R
Director B

Artistic Team ZREBA
Leading Stylist TRZK & ZL)
Senior Top Stylist = 2 & 2T
Top Stylist & ZL)H

B SHAMPOO & FINISHING
Chief Director BE R R
Creative Director SIE R
Director B

Artistic Team ZAREBA

Leading Stylist TRZK & ZL)

Senior Top Stylist &2k & EL)H

Top Stylist & ZL)T

Put up 582

H NATURAL DERIVED COLOURING

Tinting & Conditioning Colour ZE{RIFFA
Highlights Bk

Highlights With Base Colour #kMEE
Colour Gloss / Toner B 1A%

Touch Up B{&E#

Bleach / Enlighten Z#a% &

B PERMING

Setting Perm ZERIFFHE
Negative lon Straightening i
Technical Perm #ARZk&

** Straightening, Root, Pincurl, Spiral, Pipe, Braid
Partial Wave BE%2 &

Setting Perm + lon ZEHRIFHA + AEF
Technical Fee EBAENIMNK 2%

BEIRR

$1,900
$1,600
$1,300
$980
$820
$680
$580

$960
$800
$660
$480
$430
$390
$360
$400 up

$1,100 - $2,600
$1,700 - $3,600
$2,600 - $4,600
$600 - $900
$680 - $900
$600 - $1,600

$2,300 - $4,000
$2,600 - $4,000
$1,800 - $3,600

$1,000 - $1,600
$3,000 - $4,600
$120-$150

Il BOTANICALTHERAPY SCALP & HAIRTREATMENT

K18 Pro Chelating Hair Complex K18 #I#f/&{E1F1E $400 - $600
Scalp Treatment & lSLR71FE $700 - $1,200
Moisturizing Treatment %855 & 1P38 $800 - $1,300
Repair Treatment &XFRIEEFIE $1,300 - $2,100
Pre Treatment &\ EBATFIE $400 - $1,600
K18 Pro Care Treatment K18RHISLAIEIFELFE  $600 - $1,500

Keratin Smoothing Treatment A& B
(price count for length I EI+E)

$2,800 - $4,600

Nano Mist 49K B $220-$300
Il OTHER SERVICES

Manicure ZSHEFH $300
Pedicure Z4HEREE $590
Revarnish Fingernails 7R3 $200
Revarnish Toenails JRELER $300
Buffing BEERHi% $250
Gel Fingernail F&IESFER each $150
French Manicure A EFE $350
French Pedicure JAZVIEHEER $640
Medical Manicure 27 A1EF 8 $330
Medical Pedicure 27 A ERLER $660
Eyebrow Shaping 1EZ/5% $250
Eyebrow Tinting /& $350
Hl MAN SERVICES

Traditional Manicure 1&F& $350
Traditional Pedicure &2 $700
H VIP ROOM

Single Room £ AE $300
Double Room XX A= $400

All chemical and put up services do not include shampoo & styling services,
additional charge should be added

FRARRRBRFEAASEARERS - SISNRSES WS

The price of service may vary from the listed price based on the service(s)
rendered, as well as the hair length.

MR R E PR HA RS W SR H I SL R KBTS -

The price at the salon shall prevail, website is for reference only, please contact our staff for details.
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