

Chief Director 首席发型总监 Creative Director 创意总监	\$1,900 \$1,600	K18 Pro Chelating Hair Complex K18 科研净化护理	\$400 - \$600
	4 ./555	Scalp Treatment 专业头皮护理	\$700 - \$1,200
Director 总监	\$1,300	· Moisturizing Treatment 滋润秀发护理	\$800 - \$1,300
Artistic Team 艺术团队	\$980		\$1,300 - \$2,100
Leading Stylist 顶级发型师	\$820	· Pre Treatment 专业电染前护理	\$400 - \$1,600
Senior Top Stylist 高级发型师	\$680	K18 Pro Care Treatment K18科研头发修护重生护理	\$600 - \$1,500
Top Stylist 发型师	\$580	Keratin Smoothing Treatment 角蛋白护理	\$2,800 - \$4,600
		(price count for length 以长度计算)	
		Nano Mist 纳米喷雾	\$220 -\$300
■ SHAMPOO & FINISHING			
Chief Director 首席发型总监	\$960	■ OTHER SERVICES	
Creative Director 创意总监	\$800	Manicure 传统修手甲	\$300
Director 总监	\$660	Pedicure 传统修趾甲	\$590
Artistic Team 艺术团队	\$480	Revarnish Fingernails 涂手甲	\$200
Leading Stylist 顶级发型师	\$430	Revarnish Toenails 涂趾甲	\$300
Senior Top Stylist 高级发型师	\$390	Buffing 趾甲抛光	\$250
Top Stylist 发型师	\$360	Gel Fingernail 啫喱手甲	each \$150
Put up 造型	\$400 up	French Manicure 法式修手甲	\$350
		French Pedicure 法式修趾甲	\$640
■ NATURAL DERIVED COLOURING		Medical Manicure 诊疗法修手甲	\$330
	¢1.100 ¢3.600	Medical Pedicure 诊疗法修趾甲	\$660
3	\$1,100 - \$2,600	Eyebrow Shaping 修整眉型	\$250
	\$1,700 - \$3,600	Eyebrow Tinting 染眉	\$350
Highlights With Base Colour 挑染加底色 Scolour Gloss / Toner 色彩调整	\$2,600 - \$4,600 \$600 - \$900		
Touch Up 锁色修补	\$680 - \$900 \$680 - \$900	■ MAN SERVICES	
Bleach / Enlighten 漂染或洗色	\$600 - \$1,600	Traditional Manicure 修手甲	\$350
,		Traditional Pedicure 修趾甲	\$700
■ PERMING			
Setting Perm 全面保护曲发	\$2,300 - \$4,000	■ VIP ROOM	
Negative Ion Straightening 负离子烫发	\$2,600 - \$4,000	Single Room 单人房	\$300
Technical Perm 技术烫发	\$1,800 - \$3,600	Double Room 双人房	\$400
** Straightening, Root, Pincurl, Spiral, Pipe, Braid			
Partial Wave 局部烫发	\$1,000 - \$1,600	All chemical and put up services do not include shampoo & styling services,	
Setting Perm + Ion 全面保护曲发 + 负离子	\$3,000 - \$4,600	additional charge should be added 所有电染及秀发护理并不包括洗吹服务·额外服务需另收费 The price of service may vary from the listed price based on the service(s) rendered, as well as the hair length. 价格以不同项目所提供的服务收费并按头发长度计算。	
Technical Fee 电染额外收费	\$120 - \$150		

The price at the salon shall prevail, website is for reference only, please contact our staff for details. 有关价格以店内标价为准.网站只供参考.详情请向店内职员查询。